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	Answers/Comments of the participants

	No
	Question
	Rating
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	What were your expectations of this seminar?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	To what extent have these expectations been met?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Pls. award the following sessions a rating on a 1 to 10 scale. P. also include a short comment
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3a
	EXAMPLE Session A: (Title and time)
	
	comment
	comment
	comment
	without comment
	comment
	comment
	without comment
	comment

	3a
	RATING CALULCATION EXAMPLE 

Please DELETE  these example lines after reading
	8,6
	6,5
	8,5
	8,0
	10,0
	10,0
	8,0
	9,0
	8,5

	3a
	Session A: (Title and time)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3a
	RATING
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3b
	Session B: (Title and time)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3b
	RATING
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3c
	Session C: (Title and time)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3c
	RATING
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3d
	Session D: (Title and time)
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3d
	RATING
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3e
	Session E: (Title and time)
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	

	3e
	RATING
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	

	3f
	Session F: (Title and time)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	3f
	RATING
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	3g
	Session G: (Title and time)
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	

	3g
	RATING
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	

	3h
	Session H: (Title and time)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	3h
	RATING
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	4
	Which session(s) did you find most useful
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	

	5
	Which session(s) did you find least useful
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	

	6
	What would you change in the seminar?
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	

	7
	Please add any additional comments here
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	

	
	Average of the average ratings 
	


Questions to the evaluator

Please give a comment to the ratings:

Please give your impression of the seminar:
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